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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $162,240 43
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $100,079 15
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $99,993 36
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $85,504 41
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $51,591 12
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $48,156 6
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $46,056 7
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $40,932 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $40,896 2
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $39,922 17
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $36,864 12
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Florida Retirement Group $28,608 7
McGregor, lyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $25,884 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $25,728 10
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $20,932 12
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $20,348 13
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $18,836 5
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $17,868 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $17,004 3
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $16,920 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $16,158 9
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $15,912 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $15,708 5
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $15,180 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $14,652 6
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $14,340 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $14,148 7
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,512 2
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $13,512 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $13,224 7
AMAC Senior Resources Network $12,095 6
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $11,248 4
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $10,608 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $10,543 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $10,368 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $10,308 1
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $9,972 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $9,936 4
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $9,720 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $8,820 5
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $8,796 4
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $8,748 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $8,664 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $8,554 2
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $7,608 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,464 2
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ERIN Marketing, Inc. $6,778 4
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $6,528 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $6,335 2
Rosen, Ricky E. Rosen Insurance Agency $6,168 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $6,048 1
Pollart, Stephen C. Pollart Insurance Agency $6,048 1
Carrollwood Insurance $5,988 3
Salmon, Sandra R. Salmon Insurance Agency $5,856 1
Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc. $5,724 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $5,664 2
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $5,600 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $5,340 2
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $5,316 2
Wondisford, Dale E. Wondisford Insurance Agency $5,316 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $5,256 2
Zarins, Ivars Zarins Insurance Agency $5,100 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,100 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $5,096 6
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $5,016 1
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Lucas, Janice Lifton Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,888 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,824 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,704 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $4,620 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $4,488 1
Oppedisano, Michael Oppedisano Insurance Agency $4,488 1
Treglia, Giovanni Treglia Insurance Agency $4,488 1
Kremer, Lori J. Kremer Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $4,356 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $4,188 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,140 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $4,032 2
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,984 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Smith, Constance A. Smith Insurance Agency $3,888 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $3,828 2
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $3,799 1
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $3,695 2
Watson, Sean S. Watson Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Nationcare Insurance Services $3,576 1
TSS Insurance Benefits, LLC $3,516 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Capital Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,300 1
Gomez, Roberto L. Gomez Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Medicare Insurance Agency of Florida $3,300 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $3,276 1
EPC Associates, Inc. $3,108 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $3,024 1
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Spire, Brian W.

Tong, James G.

West, Douglas J.

Iwill Advisors, Inc.

Olguin, Loren A.

Jacobson, Sandy A.

Senior Services of North America, Inc.
Collier, David Jr.

Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC
Hirsch, Susan J.

Hollans, Mawyer C. llI
Glickman, Abraham
Empower Brokerage, Inc.
Christopher, Jon

Schmidt, Gerald A.

Green, Laurie A.

Clark, Otmar A. Jr.

Sylvia, David W.

Skipper, Edgar N.
Borenstein, Jadzia

Persky, Jeffery A.

Leavitt, Laurie A.

Advisors Excel

Finkelstein, Sara

Karp, Kathie

Loebig, George J.

Murphy, Stacy
Nastanovich, Christopher R.
Ottovegio, Xiomara
Swaffar, Darlene
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Spire Insurance Agency

James Tong Insurance Consultants

WinCorp Marketing

Olguin Insurance Agency
Jacobson Insurance Agency

Collier Insurance Agency

Hirsch Insurance Agency
Hollans Insurance Agency
Glickman Insurance Agency

Christopher Insurance Agency
Schmidt Insurance Agency
Green Insurance Agency

Clark & Associates Life & Health

Sylvia Insurance Agency
Skipper Insurance Agency
Borenstein Insurance Agency
Persky Insurance Agency
Leavitt Insurance Agency

Finkelstein Insurance Agency
Karp Insurance Agency
Loebig Insurance Agency
Murphy Insurance Agency

Nastanovich Insurance Agency

Ottovegio Insurance Agency
Swaffar Insurance Agency

$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
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$2,986
$2,954
$2,938
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,856
$2,848
$2,844
$2,820
$2,796
$2,748
$2,748
$2,736
$2,712
$2,652
$2,640
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $40,932 McGregor, lyan L. $25,884
Lasman, David $26,448 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $20,328
Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Powers, Cathryn L. $17,684 Kovacs, Michael $15,480
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Lasman, Mark J. $14,448 Newcombe, Michael G. $10,543
Gumora, Helene $12,612 McKnight, Robert J. $10,368
Lucas, Richard $11,688 Gilbert, Brian $10,308
Mankamyer, Mary $10,608 Olson, Landon $10,200
Haass, David $10,596 Ahlbum, Tim $10,008
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Saylor, Dexter R. $9,600 Solodkin, Jason M. $6,168
Wilson, Matthew J. $9,408 Medina, Joseph L. $6,084
DeWalt, Geri B. $9,228 Wilby, George T. $6,048
Coniglio, John $8,748 Salmon, Sandra $5,856
Knight, Janet M. $8,664 Kornbluh, Gary N. $5,844
Garcia, Alfonso $7,788 Gordon, Billy B. $5,724
Ripoll, Glenn A. $7,788 Eppy, Joseph $5,532
Stawinski, Paul J. $7,786 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $5,496
Stress, Amy L. $7,608 McConkey, William $5,316
Blake, Karla $7,404 Wondisford, Dale E. $5,316
Holzman, Robert $7,404 Potts, Krista L. $5,244
Kempler, Gary S. $7,224 Clark, John W. $5,208
Valery, Douglas M. $6,684 Smith, Cheryl A. $5,135
Dillow, David S. $6,600 Fabera, Joseph $5,100
Rubenstein, Mark J. $6,564 Merritt, Dee $5,100
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $6,528 Chacon, Cesar $5,052
Goerl, Stephanie M. $6,420 Catron, Edward A. $5,040
Biederman, Julie $6,324 Lembcke, Julia $5,016
Pearson, Lisha $6,324
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Monds, Lynne C. $4,920 Joiner, Clifton T. $4,620
Lucas, Janice $4,888 Grayevsky, Mila $4,488
Smith, Robert J. $4,824 Omid, Robert $4,488
Capierseho, Daniel E. $4,764 Treglia, Giovanni $4,488
Dworkin, Earl D. $4,704 Kremer, Lori J. $4,440
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $4,620 Mascorro, Margarita $4,320
Horton, Denise A. $4,620 Fischette, Robert $4,296
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Burke, John R. $4,188 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,000
DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $4,128 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $2,988
Waxman, Andrew B. $3,984 Connell, Joan T. $2,988
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936 Wynn, Michael $2,988
Smith, Constance A. $3,888 Roath, Gary $2,938
Rapini, Duane M. $3,851 DeRoss, William P. $2,928
Sprague, James A. Sr. $3,799 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $2,868
Ortiz, David C. $3,792 Becker, Gary S. $2,868
Johnson, Perry L. $3,732 Hollans, Mawyer C. IlI $2,868
Lange, Paul E. $3,624 Johnson, Laura $2,868
Lofaso, Alejandro $3,612 Olsen, David T. $2,868
Watson, Sean S. $3,612 Santiago, Paul $2,868
Bowes, Rick $3,576 Glickman, Abraham $2,856
Green, Jessica D. $3,576 Jakovich, George M. $2,856
Eserman, Clifton W. $3,516 Starks, David M. $2,848
Shewitz, Therese S. $3,516 Matenaer, Kirk A. $2,844
Jordan, Diana L. $3,444 Allen, Grant E. $2,820
Golden, Darin $3,432 Schmidt, Gerald A. $2,820
Nicotra, Colleen M. $3,432 Gordon, Aaron $2,796
Cancio, Maria $3,420 Green, Laurie A. $2,796
Graham, William C. $3,336 Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $2,748
Armbrecht, Keith $3,312 Sylvia, David W. $2,748
Grzywa, Brandon $3,312 Borenstein, Jadzia $2,712
Fuhrman, Harold $3,300 Hargis, Mark D. $2,676
Gomez, Roberto L. $3,300 Persky, Jeffrey A. $2,652
Levi, Baruch $3,300 Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,640
Mangini, Rosemary $3,300 Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $2,628
Maviglia, Raymond C. $3,300 Finkelstein, Sara $2,628
Spaulding, Sam $3,300 Johnson, Devin P. $2,628
Hansen, Keith M. $3,276 Karp, Kathie $2,628
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,216 King, Bobby L. Jr. $2,628
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,216 Kirby, Marsha M. $2,628
Jennings, Christopher G. $3,216 Lodin, Ciarra $2,628
Lucas, Jessie J. $3,168 Loebig, George J. $2,628
S., Richard $3,144 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,628
Doyle, Stephen M. $3,116 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,628
Parchami, Azar $3,024 Reynolds, Paul E. $2,628
Rabinowitz, Arnold $3,024 Sachs, Kerry $2,628
Roebuck, Jay $3,024 Walker, Mark E. $2,628
Ross, Steven P. $3,024 Weiland, David $2,628
Rush, Francine $3,024 Zeller, Margaret $2,628
Stern, Mindy S. $3,024 Lehmann, Diane P. $2,568
Stevens, Sherry L. $3,024 McKinnon, Marcus T. $2,568
Tong, James G. $3,024 Ranney, Eugene $2,568

Tunis, Michelle A. $3,024
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